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Name Jurisdiction/Agency/Organization Phone # E-Mail Address: 

Catherine Hudgins* Fairfax County Board of Supervisors 703-478-0283 hntrmill@fairfaxcounty.gov 

Chuck Bean Nonprofit Roundtable 202-263-4761 cbean@nonprofitroundtable.org 

Sam Black Washington Smart Growth Alliance 202-626-6887 sblack@ssd.com 

Brent Blackwelder Friends of the Earth 202-222-0727 bblackwelder@foe.org 

Jeff Parnes FCFCA 703-456-2456 FedPres2007@fairfaxfederation.org 

Lee Quill Cunningham Quill Architects 202-337-0090 lquill@cunninghamquill.com 

Lee Schoenecker American Planning Association 202-686-8864 leeschoenecker@aol.com 

Lee Ruck COG/Legal Staff 202-962-3733 lruck@mwcog.org 

Diana Farina COG/DCPS Staff 202-962-3282 dfarina@mwcog.org 

  
 
*Task Force Leader 
 
 


